
WR 6.92 - Irina Privalova (RUS) - Madrid, ESP - 11FEB1993

NACAC 6.94 - Aleia Hobbs (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2023

6.94 - Julien Alfred (LCA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 11MAR2023

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 6.99 Julien ALFRED 10-Jun-2001 25 S LCA Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

2 7.03 Jacious SEARS 14-Aug-2001 25 S USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

3 7.07 Brianna LYSTON 24-May-2004 22 U23 JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

4 7.08 Victoria CAMERON 29-Apr-2005 21 U23 USA Spokane, WA, USA 28-feb-26 WESTCICH

5 7.08 Alicia BURNETT 1-Jun-2002 24 S USA College St., TX, USA 28-feb-26 SECICH

6 7.09 Shenese WALKER 23-Jan-2003 23 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-26 RAZORBACK

7 7.12 Jonielle SMITH 30-Jan-1996 30 S JAM Satra, SWE 22-ene-26 BAUHAUSGALAN

8 7.12 Sade McCREATH-TARDIEL 25-Jun-1996 30 S CAN Toronto, CAN 28-mar-26 CANICH

9 7.13 Jaslyn GARDNER 1-Jun-2000 26 U23 USA Provo, UT, USA 11-dic-25 BYUINVT

10 7.13 Adaejah HODGE 21-Mar-2006 20 U23 IVB Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

11 7.14 Tina CLAYTON 17-Aug-2004 22 U23 JAM Satra, SWE 22-ene-26 BAUHAUSGALAN

12 7.18 NiR Liranyi Arislayne ALONZO TEJADA 28-Dec-2005 21 U23 DOM Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

13 7.18 NiR Gladymar TORRES 26-Mar-2003 23 S PUR Cochabamba, BOL 26-feb-26 MEETSUDAM

14 7.19 Leah BERTRAND 26-Jul-2002 24 S TTO Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

15 7.20 Audrey LEDUC 9-Mar-1999 27 S CAN Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

16 7.20 Gabrielle COLE 30-Nov-2004 22 U23 CAN Winnipeg, CAN 5-mar-26 USPORTSCH

17 7.24 Yunisleydy de la Caridad GARCIA ABREU 11-Aug-1999 27 S CUB Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

18 7.24 Reece WEBSTER 21-May-2002 24 S TTO Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

19 7.29 Adanelys RODRIGUEZ 15-Aug-2001 25 S PUR Cochabamba, BOL 26-feb-26 MEETSUDAM

20 7.32 Marie-Eloise LECLAIR 10-Sep-2002 24 S CAN S.College, PA, USA 7-feb-26 SABOCKCHLL

21 7.36 Sanaa FREDERICK 3-Jan-2006 20 U23 TTO Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

22 7.36 Lisa RAYE 19-Jan-2008 18 U20 TTO College St., TX, USA 27-feb-26 SECICH

23 7.38 Jamiah NABBIE 15-Dec-2007 19 U20 BAH Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

24 7.38 Shatalya DORSETT 13-Jun-2006 20 U23 BAH Birmingham, AL, USA 24-feb-26 SOUTHICH

25 7.39 Matilde OCHOA 13-May-2004 22 U23 MEX Lubbock, TX, USA 27-feb-26 BIG12ICH

26 7.41 Soniya JONES 28-Dec-2002 24 S ANT Notre Dame, IN, USA 31-ene-26 MEYOINVT

27 7.43 Yarima Lazara GARCIA DIAZ 25-Jul-2004 22 U23 CUB Torun, POL 1-feb-26 DUNECKIEGO

28 7.43 Wilvely SANTANA MACIA 3-Dec-2001 25 S DOM Valencia, ESP 28-feb-26 NATCH

29 7.44 Tijuanique MORTON 13-Sep-2004 22 U23 SKN Houston, TX, USA 13-feb-26 RYANINVT

30 7.44 Paige ARCHER 23-Jan-2005 21 U23 BAH Birmingham, AL, USA 24-feb-26 SOUTHICH

. 7.57 NiR Mariandree CHACON AROCHE 6-Nov-2004 22 U23 GUA Louisville, KY, USA 27-feb-26 ASUNICH

. 7.60 NiR Rori Benae LOWE 1-Sep-2001 25 S HON C.Station, TX, USA 7-feb-26 THOMASINVT

. 7.64 Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-Sep-2008 18 U20 BIZ Landover, MD, USA 23-dic-25 SHOWCASE

. 7.76 Ivana Nicole McFARLANE GORDON 25-Jan-2007 19 U20 PAN Cochabamba, BOL 26-feb-26 MEETSUDAM

. 7.97 Tania del Mar ALFARO DELGADO 6-Dec-2004 22 U23 CRC State C., PA, USA 20-feb-26 TUNEUP
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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993

NACAC 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 22.32 NiR Adaejah HODGE 21-Mar-2006 20 U23 IVB College St., TX, USA 28-feb-26 SECICH

2 22.50 Indya MAYBERRY 20-Nov-2005 21 U23 USA Lubbock, TX, USA 28-feb-26 BIG12ICH

3 22.53 Tiriah KELLEY 16-Jun-2004 22 U23 USA Lubbock, TX, USA 14-feb-26 SCOTTINVT

4 22.58 JaMeesia FORD 26-Jan-2005 21 U23 USA College St., TX, USA 26-feb-26 SECICH

5 22.62 Camryn DICKSON 19-Jun-2004 22 U23 USA C.Station, TX, USA 6-feb-26 THOMASINVT

6 22.87 Gabrielle MATTHEWS 14-Oct-2002 24 S JAM College St., TX, USA 26-feb-26 SECICH

7 22.94 Carleta BERNARD 8-Nov-2004 22 U23 JAM College St., TX, USA 26-feb-26 SECICH

8 22.96 Shenese WALKER 23-Jan-2003 23 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 30-ene-26 RAZORBACK

9 23.04 Briana CAMPBELL 7-Nov-2006 20 U23 JAM Clemson, SC, USA 31-ene-26 BOBPOLLOCK

10 23.18 Zoe SHERAR 11-Jul-1999 27 S CAN Albuquerque, NM, USA 23-ene-26 LKINGINVT

11 23.19 Emma CANNAN 1-Jan-2003 23 S CAN Reno, NV, USA 6-feb-26 WOLFCLASS

12 23.23 Quincy PENN 5-Sep-2005 21 U23 BAH College St., TX, USA 26-feb-26 SECICH

13 23.25 Audrey LEDUC 9-Mar-1999 27 S CAN Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

14 23.34 Ashley ODIASE 25-Feb-2006 20 U23 CAN Indianapolis, IN, USA 28-feb-26 BIG10ICH

15 23.37 Sole FREDERICK 3-Jan-2006 20 U23 TTO Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

16 23.38 Sanaa FREDERICK 3-Jan-2006 20 U23 TTO Clemson, SC, USA 10-ene-26 CLEMSONINVT

17 23.45 Jamiah NABBIE 15-Dec-2007 19 U20 BAH Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

18 23.45 Shatalya DORSETT 13-Jun-2006 20 U23 BAH Birmingham, AL, USA 23-feb-26 SOUTHICH

19 23.48 Reece WEBSTER 21-May-2002 24 S TTO Birmingham, AL, USA 9-ene-26 BLAZERINVT

20 23.55 Paige ARCHER 23-Jan-2005 21 U23 BAH Birmingham, AL, USA 24-feb-26 SOUTHICH

21 23.56 Naomi LONDON 18-Mar-2007 19 U20 LCA Fayetteville, AR, USA 30-ene-26 RAZORBACK

22 23.56 Taejha BADAL 16-Jul-2003 23 S TTO Fayetteville, AR, USA 7-feb-26 WOOOPIG

23 23.63 NiR Yarima Lazara GARCIA DIAZ 25-Jul-2004 22 U23 CUB Ostrava, CZE 12-feb-26 INDOORSPIKE

24 23.70 Matilde OCHOA 13-May-2004 22 U23 MEX Lubbock, TX, USA 27-feb-26 BIG12ICH

25 23.74 Breanne BARNETT 21-Dec-2007 19 U20 HAI New York, NY, USA 14-feb-26 CIRCUITNYC

26 23.75 NiR Mariandree CHACON AROCHE 6-Nov-2004 22 U23 GUA Louisville, KY, USA 28-feb-26 ASUNICH

27 23.86 Kelia BENTHAM 17-May-2006 20 U23 BAR Reno, NV, USA 28-feb-26 MOUNTWICH

28 23.98 Milagros DURAN 10-Sep-2000 26 S DOM Val de Reuil, FRA 8-feb-26 PREFRANCE

29 24.04 Jamara PATTERSON 16-Sep-2004 22 U23 GRN Fayetteville, AR, USA 7-feb-26 WOOOPIG

30 24.10 Itzia MEJIA 15-Mar-2005 21 U23 MEX Reno, NV, USA 14-feb-26 BATTLEBORN

. 24.19 NiR Rori Benae LOWE 1-Sep-2001 25 S HON C.Station, TX, USA 6-feb-26 THOMASINVT

200 METRES INDOOR (24.10)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 49.17 - Femke Bol (NED) - Gasgow, GBR - 02MAR2024

NACAC 49.24 - Isabella Whittaker (USA) - Virginia Beach, VA, USA - 15MAR2025

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 50.66 Britton WILSON 13-Nov-2000 26 S USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

2 50.82 Madison WHYTE 17-Oct-2004 22 U23 USA Albuquerque, NM, USA 7-feb-26 NMCOLLCLASS

3 51.11 Dejanea OAKLEY 7-Apr-2004 22 U23 JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-26 RAZORBACK

4 51.15 Zaya AKINS 30-Aug-2005 21 U23 USA Clemson, SC, USA 23-ene-26 ORANGPURPLE

5 51.25 Rachel JOSEPH 26-Mar-2004 22 U23 USA Lubbock, TX, USA 27-feb-26 BIG12ICH

6 51.27 Shaquena FOOTE 23-Jul-2001 25 S JAM Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

7 51.29 Nickisha PRYCE 7-Mar-2001 25 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

8 51.40 Zoe SHERAR 11-Jul-1999 27 S CAN Albuquerque, NM, USA 24-ene-26 LKINGINVT

9 51.58 NiR Kaelyaah LIBURD 9-Nov-2004 22 U23 IVB Brighton, MA, USA 28-feb-26 ACICH

10 51.67 NiR Wadeline VENLOGH 19-Feb-1998 28 S HAI Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

11 51.73 Javonya VALCOURT 8-Dec-2004 22 U23 BAH Clemson, SC, USA 30-ene-26 BOBPOLLOCK

12 51.91 Leah ANDERSON 1-Dec-1999 27 S JAM New York, NY, USA 21-feb-26 LASTCHANCE

13 52.39 Quincy PENN 5-Sep-2005 21 U23 BAH Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-26 RAZORBACK

14 52.48 Emma CANNAN 1-Jan-2003 23 S CAN Reno, NV, USA 6-feb-26 WOLFCLASS

15 52.53 Gabriela Renee SCOTT PUIG 13-Jan-1997 29 S PUR Karlsruhe, GER 8-feb-26 KARLSRUHEI

16 52.56 Lauren GALE 31-Dec-1999 27 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

17 52.66 Jamara PATTERSON 16-Sep-2004 22 U23 GRN Lynchburg, VA, USA 28-feb-26 CONFUSAICH

18 52.71 Jenna JAMES 8-Jul-2003 23 S CAN Fayetteville, AR, USA 20-feb-26 ARKQUALI

19 52.80 Sole FREDERICK 3-Jan-2006 20 U23 TTO Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

20 52.93 Lacarthea COOPER 25-Mar-2004 22 U23 BAH College St., TX, USA 27-feb-26 SECICH

21 52.94 Sada Amelia WILLIAMS 1-Dec-1997 29 S BAR Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

22 53.36 Michelle SMITH 18-Jun-2006 20 U23 ISV Albuquerque, NM, USA 24-ene-26 LKINGINVT

23 53.67 Valeria Sofia PINEDA 3-Apr-2004 22 U23 MEX Albuquerque, NM, USA 13-feb-26 DONKIRBY

24 54.05 Antonia SANCHEZ NUÑEZ 31-Oct-2003 23 S MEX Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-26 RAZORBACK

25 54.25 Gloria GUERRIER 21-Oct-2005 21 U23 HAI Philadelphia, PA, USA 30-ene-26 PENNINVT

26 54.33 Milagros DURAN 10-Sep-2000 26 S DOM Val de Reuil, FRA 7-feb-26 PREFRANCE

27 54.40 Breanne BARNETT 21-Dec-2007 19 U20 HAI New York, NY, USA 3-ene-26 HISPANICG

. 55.34 Kali Anjali MAGAÑA 1-Jul-2005 21 U23 BIZ C.Station, TX, USA 6-feb-26 THOMASINVT

400 METRES INDOOR (54.50)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS
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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 1.55.82 - Jolanda Batageli (SLO) - Wien, AUS - 03MAR2002

NACAC 1.57.97 - Roisin Willis (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 31JAN2026

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 1.57.97 NACACi Roisin WILLIS 6-Aug-2004 22 U23 USA Boston, MA, USA 31-ene-26 TERRIERCLASS

2 1.58.78 Sage HURTA-KLECKER 23-Jun-1998 28 S USA W.Salem, NC, USA 14-feb-26 SOUNDINVT

3 1.59.18 Olivia BAKER 12-Jun-1996 30 S USA W.Salem, NC, USA 14-feb-26 SOUNDINVT

4 1.59.30 Valery TOBIAS 24-Sep-2000 26 S USA W.Salem, NC, USA 14-feb-26 SOUNDINVT

5 1.59.47 Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN 30-Mar-1991 35 S JAM W.Salem, NC, USA 14-feb-26 SOUNDINVT

6 1.59.82 Shafiqua MALONEY 27-Feb-1999 27 S VIN Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

7 2.00.56 Kelly-Ann BECKFORD 20-Apr-2000 26 S JAM Philadelphia, PA, USA 14-feb-26 WIDENERCL

8 2.01.68 Maeliss TRAPEAU 28-Sep-1999 27 S CAN Madrid, ESP 6-feb-26 WITOUR

9 2.02.09 Aurora RYNDA 26-Oct-2000 26 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

10 2.02.13 Maeliss TRAPEAU 28-Sep-1999 27 S CAN Lyon, FRA 24-ene-26 MEETPREM

11 2.03.21 Avery PEARSON 24-Mar-2003 23 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

12 2.03.82 NiR Layla HAYNES 1-Jul-2005 21 U23 BAR Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

13 2.04.52 NiR Michelle SMITH 18-Jun-2006 20 U23 ISV College St., TX, USA 27-feb-26 SECICH

14 2.06.66 Shoneal CLARKE-GIDDINGS 25-Jan-2005 21 U23 JAM Clemson, SC, USA 31-ene-26 BOBPOLLOCK

15 2.07.56 Kishay ROWE 9-May-2004 22 U23 JAM Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

16 2.08.44 NiR Lola Sofia SATRE MORALES 29-Aug-2006 20 U23 GUA Boston, MA, USA 24-ene-26 LSCARLET

17 2.08.44 Alyssa BALANDRAN 16-Oct-2000 26 S MEX Houston, TX, USA 13-feb-26 RYANINVT

18 2.09.11 Angeline Danisha PONDLER ESTRADA 6-Apr-1999 27 S CRC Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

19 2.09.90 Victoria GUERRIER 28-Oct-2005 21 U23 HAI Philadelphia, PA, USA 30-ene-26 PENNINVT

20 2.15.24 Antonella LANUZA ALFARO 20-Jul-2008 18 U20 CRC Topeka, KS, USA 6-mar-26 NJCAAICH

800 METRES INDOOR (2.15.00)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS
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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 3.53.09 - Gudaf Tsegay (ETH) - Lievin, FRA - 09FEB2021

NACAC 3.59.60 - Heather MacLean (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 02MAR2025

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 3.59.33 + Elle ST. PIERRE 20-Feb-1995 31 S USA Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

2 4.01.30 Sinclaire JOHNSON 13-Apr-1998 28 S USA Boston, MA, USA 24-ene-26 LSCARLET

3 4.02.12 Gracie MORRIS 17-Dec-2001 25 S USA Boston, MA, USA 24-ene-26 LSCARLET

4 4.02.17 Gabriela DEBUES-STAFFORD 13-Sep-1995 31 S CAN Lievin, FRA 19-feb-26 TROPHEEEDF

5 4.03.01 + Riley CHAMBERLAIN 21-Jul-2004 22 U23 USA Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

6 4.11.44 Adelle TRACEY 27-May-1993 33 S JAM Erfurt, GER 13-feb-26 ERFURTIND

7 4.16.55 Maggie SMITH 1-Jul-2001 25 S CAN Montreal, CAN 24-ene-26 MCGILLTEAM

8 4.17.35 Mia Ivana CABRERA ROSALES 26-Jul-2002 24 S MEX W.Salem, NC, USA 7-feb-26 CAMELCITY

9 4.17.84 + Sadie Jane HICKSON 12-Dec-1998 28 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

10 4.20.15 + Julia AGOSTINELLI 18-Feb-2002 24 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

11 4.32.43 + Alessandra RODRIGUEZ 3-Nov-2000 26 S PUR Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

WR 4.13.31 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 17FEB2016

NACAC 4.16.41 - Elle Purrier (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 11FEB2024

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 4.17.83 Elle ST. PIERRE 20-Feb-1995 31 S USA Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

2 4.19.64 Nikki HILTZ 23-Oct-1994 32 S USA New York, NY, USA 1-feb-26 MILLROSEG

3 4.20.61 Riley CHAMBERLAIN 21-Jul-2004 22 U23 USA Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

4 4.22.22 Jade HEDENGREN 23-Sep-2006 20 U23 USA Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

5 4.35.67 Jenica SWARTZ 17-Feb-2003 23 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 6-dic-25 SEASONOPEN

6 4.36.51 Sadie Jane HICKSON 12-Dec-1998 28 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

7 4.36.93 Olivia COOPER 13-Apr-2001 25 S CAN S.College, PA, USA 30-ene-26 PENNNATOPEN

8 4.37.27 Mia Ivana CABRERA ROSALES 26-Jul-2002 24 S MEX W.Salem, NC, USA 7-feb-26 CAMELCITY

9 4.37.61 Julia AGOSTINELLI 18-Feb-2002 24 S CAN S.College, PA, USA 30-ene-26 PENNNATOPEN

10 4.53.30 Alessandra RODRIGUEZ 3-Nov-2000 26 S PUR Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

11 4.54.74 Alyssa BALANDRAN 16-Oct-2000 26 S MEX Houston, TX, USA 30-ene-26 PLATTINVT

12 4.55.29 Lola Sofia SATRE MORALES 29-Aug-2006 20 U23 GUA Brighton, MA, USA 23-feb-26 CAAICH

13 4.55.43 Miranda DURAN 2-Sep-2005 21 U23 MEX Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

14 4.56.23 Tara BERT 27-Jan-2000 26 S JAM Gainesville, FL, USA 16-ene-26 CARNESINVT

15 4.59.45 Shone WALTERS 30-May-2004 22 U23 JAM Birmingham, AL, USA 22-feb-26 SWACICH

. 5.04.39 NiU20 OVERSIZE Sofia URIZAR MORALES 21-Nov-2007 19 U20 GUA Seattle, WA, USA 14-feb-26 HUSKYCLSS

1609 METRES INDOOR - 1 MILE  (5.00.00)

1500 METRES INDOOR  (4.30.00)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 8.16.60 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 06FEB2014

NACAC 8.20.87 - Elle St. Pierre (USA) - Glasgow, GBR - 02MAR2024

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 8.26.54 Elle ST. PIERRE 20-Feb-1995 31 S USA Brighton, MA, USA 24-ene-26 NBGPRIX

2 8.30.01 Emily MACKAY 30-Apr-1998 28 S USA St.Islands, NY, USA 28-feb-26 USATFICH

3 8.34.98 Jade HEDENGREN 23-Sep-2006 20 U23 USA New York, NY, USA 1-feb-26 MILLROSEG

4 8.34.98 Nikki HILTZ 23-Oct-1994 32 S USA W.Salem, NC, USA 14-feb-26 SOUNDINVT

5 8.35.94 Gabriela DEBUES-STAFFORD 13-Sep-1995 31 S CAN Karlsruhe, GER 8-feb-26 KARLSRUHEI

6 8.42.87 Lucia STAFFORD 17-Aug-1998 28 S CAN Metz, FRA 8-feb-26 MEETMETZ

7 8.46.86 Grace FETHERSTONHAUGH 13-Oct-2000 26 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 22-feb-26 AEASTICH

8 8.50.45 Jadyn KEELER 16-Jun-2003 23 S CAN Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

9 9.05.09 Adelle TRACEY 27-May-1993 33 S JAM Metz, FRA 8-feb-26 MEETMETZ

10 9.17.24 Lorena Itzel RANGEL BATRES 21-Mar-2002 24 S MEX Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

11 9.20.41 Ivana MIA CABRERA ROSALES 26-Jul-2002 24 S MEX Boston, MA, USA 31-ene-26 TERRIERCLASS

12 9.49.13 Ashara FRATER 23-Apr-2007 19 U20 JAM Topeka, KS, USA 7-mar-26 NJCAAICH

13 9.58.34 Fabianna SZORENY ELIAS 1-Jan-2002 24 S PUR Boston, MA, USA 14-feb-26 VALENTINEINV

3000 METRES INDOOR (10.00.00)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS
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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 7.65 - Devynne Charlton (BAH) - Glasgow, GBR - 03MAR2024

NACAC 7.65 - Devynne Charlton (BAH) - Glasgow, GBR - 03MAR2024

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 7.77 Devynne Ashtyn CHARLTON 26-Nov-1995 31 S BAH Torun, POL 22-feb-26 COPERNICUS

2 7.82 Christina CLEMONS 29-May-1990 36 S USA Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

3 7.82 Alia ARMSTRONG 28-Dec-2000 26 S USA St.Islands, NY, USA 28-feb-26 USATFICH

4 7.83 Emmi SCALES 9-Nov-2004 22 U23 USA Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

5 7.85 Alaysha JOHNSON 20-Jul-1996 30 S USA Torun, POL 22-feb-26 COPERNICUS

6 7.87 Danielle Gracia WILLIAMS 14-Sep-1992 34 S JAM Brighton, MA, USA 24-ene-26 NBGPRIX

7 7.88 Megan SIMMONDS 18-Mar-1994 32 S JAM Lievin, FRA 19-feb-26 TROPHEEEDF

8 7.91 Danae NEMBHARD 6-Sep-2003 23 S JAM College St., TX, USA 27-feb-26 SECICH

9 7.91 Tonie-Ann FORBES 8-Jan-2005 21 U23 JAM Lubbock, TX, USA 28-feb-26 BIG12ICH

10 7.96 Myreanna BEBE 13-Jun-2001 25 S HAI College St., TX, USA 27-feb-26 SECICH

11 7.99 Charisma TAYLOR 3-Sep-1999 27 S BAH Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

12 8.02 Sienna MACDONALD 15-Aug-2002 24 S CAN Winnipeg, CAN 6-mar-26 USPORTSCH

13 8.03 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID 21-Sep-1997 29 S CAN Toronto, CAN 27-feb-26 CANICH

14 8.05 Nicole OSTERTAG 1-Jan-2000 26 S CAN Winnipeg, CAN 6-mar-26 USPORTSCH

15 8.06 Denisha CARTWRIGHT 28-Dec-1999 27 S BAH Lievin, FRA 19-feb-26 TROPHEEEDF

16 8.09 Tatiana AHOLOU 26-Nov-2000 26 S CAN Albuquerque, NM, USA 31-ene-26 TEAMOPEN

17 8.09 Greisys Lazara ROBLE ACEVEDO 18-Jan-2000 26 S CUB Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

18 8.13 Paola VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 28-Nov-1998 28 S PUR Cochabamba, BOL 26-feb-26 MEETSUDAM

19 8.18 Adeyah BREWSTER 20-Dec-2002 24 S BAR Albuquerque, NM, USA 7-feb-26 NMCOLLCLASS

20 8.18 Jocelyn ECHAZABAL 13-Jan-2005 21 U23 CUB Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

21 8.19 Aasia LAURENCIN 1-Sep-2002 24 S LCA Metz, FRA 8-feb-26 MEETMETZ

22 8.30 Maya ROLLINS 16-May-2006 20 U23 BAR Brighton, MA, USA 27-feb-26 ACICH

23 8.32 Nya BROWNE 14-Nov-2005 21 U23 BAR Chicago, IL, USA 13-feb-26 BLUEDEMON

24 8.35 Deya Yasmin ERICKSON 2-Mar-1997 29 S IVB Gainesville, FL, USA 24-ene-26 ALACHUAINVT

25 8.39 Aaliyannah ANDERSON 12-Mar-2006 20 U23 CAY Maryville, MO, USA 7-feb-26 BEARCATINVT

26 8.40 Lisyanet RUIZ 28-Nov-2002 24 S CUB Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

27 8.41 Grenisha THOMAS 22-May-2003 23 S VIN Mill Spr., NC, USA 28-feb-26 BIGSOUTHICH

28 8.45 Sofia SWINDELL 17-Mar-2007 19 U20 ISV New York, NY, USA 1-mar-26 IVYLICH

29 8.49 Olga GOMEZ 8-Aug-2003 23 S CUB Gainesville, FL, USA 7-mar-26 NAIAICH

30 8.50 Maliah EDWARDS 18-Jan-2005 21 U23 BAR Youngstown, OH, USA 5-dic-25 YSUICEBREAK

. 8.70 Maria Alejandra ALVARADO CARCAMO 2-Dec-2006 20 U23 NCA Lubbock, TX, USA 27-feb-26 BIG12ICH

. 8.80 Leyka Itzel ARCHIBOLD SAMANIEGO 12-Sep-1997 29 S PAN Cochabamba, BOL 1-mar-26 SAICH

60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR (8.50)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 2.08 - Kajsa Bergqvist (SWE) - Arnstadt, GER - 04FEB 2006

NACAC 2.02 - Chaunte Howard-Lowe (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 26FEB2012

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 1.96 Charity HUFNAGEL 18-Jun-2001 25 S USA Madrid, ESP 6-feb-26 WITOUR

2 1.96 Lamara DISTIN 3-Mar-2000 26 S JAM Banska, SVK 24-feb-26 SPORTOVA

3 1.93 NiR Ahshareah ENOE 10-Jun-2003 23 S GRN Lubbock, TX, USA 28-feb-26 BIG12ICH

4 1.93 Vashti CUNNINGHAM 18-Jan-1998 28 S USA St.Islands, NY, USA 28-feb-26 USATFICH

5 1.91 Alyssa JONES 6-Feb-2004 22 U23 USA Seattle, WA, USA 16-ene-26 UWPREVIEW

6 1.90 Evelyn LAVIELLE 14-Dec-2003 23 S USA Lubbock, TX, USA 23-ene-26 STANSCOTT

7 1.89 Dacsy Adelina BRISON SANCHEZ 26-Oct-2002 24 S CUB Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

8 1.87 Jenneil JACOBIE 26-Nov-2004 22 U23 LCA C.Station, TX, USA 6-feb-26 THOMASINVT

9 1.85 Tricia MADOURIE 8-Mar-2005 21 U23 CAN Edmonton, CAN 17-ene-26 BEAROPEN

10 1.84 Abby WEENING 8-Feb-2003 23 S CAN Fairfax, VA, USA 5-dic-25 GREENGOLD

11 1.84 Annishka McDONALD 30-Oct-2003 23 S JAM Lubbock, TX, USA 28-feb-26 BIG12ICH

12 1.82 Marguerite LORENZO 16-Aug-1999 27 S CAN Boulder, CO, USA 6-feb-26 COLORADOCL

13 1.81 Shanniqua WILLIAMS 18-Feb-2007 19 U20 JAM Manhattan, KS, USA 30-ene-26 DODDSINVT

14 1.81 Tyra Nina GITTENS 6-Jun-1998 28 S TTO Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

15 1.80 Marlena TRESNJO 3-Jan-2006 20 U23 CAN Columbia, MO, USA 16-ene-26 SHOWDOWN

16 1.80 Alliyah MCNEIL 25-Sep-2001 25 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 16-ene-26 ARKANSASINVT

17 1.80 Hannah BLAIR 30-Jan-2000 26 S CAN S.College, PA, USA 30-ene-26 PENNNATOPEN

18 1.78 Sakari FAMOUS 10-Feb-2000 26 S BER Norman, OK, USA 22-ene-26 JDMARTIN

19 1.72 Koi ADDERLEY 27-May-2006 20 U23 BAH Laramie, WY, USA 6-dic-25 POWERMEET

20 1.71 Camille LEWIS 1-Jan-2001 25 S TTO Birmingham, AL, USA 21-feb-26 SWACICH

HIGH JUMP INDOOR (1.70)

NACAC ATHLETICS RANKING INDOOR 2026 PAG 8 OF 13



WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013

NACAC 5.03 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Brockport, NY, USA - 30JAN2016

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 4.88 Hana MOLL 31-Jan-2005 21 U23 USA Seattle, WA, USA 31-ene-26 UWINVITE

2 4.70 Katie MOON 13-Jun-1991 35 S USA Lievin, FRA 19-feb-26 TROPHEEEDF

3 4.70 Chloe TIMBERG 24-Jun-2003 23 S USA St.Islands, NY, USA 1-mar-26 USATFICH

4 4.63 Emily GROVE 22-May-1993 33 S USA Tremblay, FRA 14-feb-26 PERCHETOUR

5 4.61 Anicka NEWELL 5-Aug-1993 33 S CAN Fayetteville, AR, USA 20-feb-26 ARKQUALI

6 4.37 Jennifer ELIZAROV 25-Sep-2003 23 S CAN Windsor, CAN 6-feb-26 WINDSORTCHLL

7 4.32 Alyssa QUIÑONES-MIXON 1-Jan-2004 22 U23 PUR Clemson, SC, USA 13-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

8 4.30 Heather ABADIE 21-Feb-2003 23 S CAN Reno, NV, USA 16-ene-26 PVSUMMIT

9 4.28 Sonia URBANOWICZ 28-Nov-2004 22 U23 CAN Seattle, WA, USA 30-ene-26 UWINVITE

10 3.85 Diana ROMERO 3-Feb-2002 24 S MEX Gainesville, FL, USA 16-ene-26 CARNESINVT

11 3.75 Frania ROMERO BARBA 13-Jun-2005 21 U23 MEX Spokane, WA, USA 7-feb-26 RIVERFRONT

. 3.44 Alessandra OBRIST ABASCAL 14-Nov-2006 20 U23 GUA Louisville, KY, USA 25-feb-26 OHIOVCH

. 3.37 Andrea Paola MACHUCA GOCHEZ 17-ago-2003 23 S ESA Madrid, ESP 14-feb-26 CAMPMADRID

POLE VAULT INDOOR (3.50)

NACAC ATHLETICS RANKING INDOOR 2026 PAG 9 OF 13



WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 7.37 - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Wien, AUT - 13FEB1988

NACAC 7.23 - Brittney Reese (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 11MAR2012

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 6.86 Jasmine MOORE 1-May-2001 25 S USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

2 6.85 Sophia BECKMON 17-Aug-2005 21 U23 USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 30-ene-26 RAZORBACK

3 6.85 Monae' NICHOLS 24-Nov-1998 28 S USA Lubbock, TX, USA 13-feb-26 SCOTTINVT

4 6.83 NiR Tyra Nina GITTENS 6-Jun-1998 28 S TTO Manhattan, KS, USA 30-ene-26 DODDSINVT

5 6.82 Nia ROBINSON 8-Dec-2001 25 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

6 6.77 Claire BRYANT 25-Aug-2001 25 S USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

7 6.64 NiR Alysbeth FELIX BOYER 7-Mar-1993 33 S PUR Cochabamba, BOL 28-feb-26 SAICH

8 6.61 Anthaya CHARLTON 28-Jul-2003 23 S BAH Fayetteville, AR, USA 13-feb-26 TYSONINVT

9 6.60 Ackelia SMITH 5-Feb-2002 24 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 7-feb-26 WOOOPIG

10 6.51 Rohanna SUDLOW 4-Aug-2006 20 U23 JAM Manhattan, KS, USA 30-ene-26 DODDSINVT

11 6.51 Machaeda LINTON 8-Feb-2003 23 S JAM Fayetteville, AR, USA 20-feb-26 ARKQUALI

12 6.49 Sienna MACDONALD 15-Aug-2002 24 S CAN Edmonton, CAN 16-ene-26 BEAROPEN

13 6.42 Janae DE GANNES 17-Oct-2006 20 U23 TTO Lubbock, TX, USA 27-feb-26 BIG12ICH

14 6.33 Asia PHILLIPS 19-Mar-2006 20 U23 CAN Fayetteville, AR, USA 30-ene-26 RAZORBACK

15 6.30 Hannah HAGERTY 31-May-2001 25 S CAN Saskatoon, CAN 20-feb-26 WESTCH

16 6.29 Chantel Ellen MALONE 2-Dec-1991 35 S IVB Clemson, SC, USA 30-ene-26 BOBPOLLOCK

17 6.27 NiR Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-Sep-2008 18 U20 BIZ New York, NY, USA 27-dic-25 MARINECORPS

18 6.27 Shelaine PRITCHARD 1-Jan-2004 22 U23 CAN Edmonton, CAN 16-ene-26 BEAROPEN

19 6.27 Izzy GOUDROS 12-Aug-2003 23 S CAN Toronto, CAN 16-ene-26 FREDFOOT

20 6.24 Gianna PAUL 10-Aug-2006 20 U23 TTO Mill Spr., NC, USA 27-feb-26 BIGSOUTHICH

21 6.13 Marys Adela PATTERSON CABRERA 16-Oct-2001 25 S CUB Bergamo, ITA 6-ene-26 INDOOROPEN

22 6.07 Hayla GONZALEZ 28-Oct-2003 23 S CUB Madrid, ESP 6-feb-26 WITOUR

. 5.84 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS 20-Aug-1992 34 S GUA Houston, TX, USA 10-ene-26 HILTONINVT

LONG JUMP INDOOR (6.00)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 15.36 - Tatyana Lebedeva (RUS) - Budapest, HUN - 06MAR2004

NACAC 15.12 - Jasmine Moore (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 11MAR2023

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 14.75 Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ 10-Jan-2002 24 S CUB Moskva, RUS 7-feb-26 RUSSWINTER

2 14.62 Thea Noelia LAFOND 5-Apr-1994 32 S DMA Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-26 TIGERPAWINV

3 14.60 Davisleidis VELAZCO 4-Sep-1999 27 S CUB Dortmund, GER 8-feb-26 SPARKASSEN

4 14.28 Agur DWOL 4-Aug-2004 22 U23 USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

5 14.21 Jasmine MOORE 1-May-2001 25 S USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

6 14.17 Shantae FOREMAN 22-Oct-2002 24 S JAM Clemson, SC, USA 23-ene-26 ORANGPURPLE

7 13.98 Charisma TAYLOR 3-Sep-1999 27 S BAH Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

8 13.96 Liadagmis POVEA RODRIGUEZ 6-Feb-1996 30 S CUB Valencia, ESP 14-feb-26 CLUBCH

9 13.94 Ryann PORTER 21-May-2002 24 S USA Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-26 RAZORBACK

10 13.62 Tamiah WASHINGTON 30-Oct-2004 22 U23 USA Lubbock, TX, USA 28-feb-26 BIG12ICH

11 13.62 Rhianna PHIPPS 11-Feb-2001 25 S JAM Indianapolis, IN, USA 28-feb-26 BIG10ICH

12 13.36 Tolulope AKINDURO 20-Apr-2004 22 U23 CAN Indianapolis, IN, USA 28-feb-26 BIG10ICH

13 13.33 Asia PHILLIPS 19-Mar-2006 20 U23 CAN Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-26 TYSONINVT

14 13.31 Jade-Ann DAWKINS 7-Sep-2005 21 U23 JAM Manhattan, KS, USA 16-ene-26 BAKERINVT

15 13.24 Peace OMONZANE 21-Jun-2004 22 U23 CAN Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-26 RIVERHAWK

16 13.21 Macheada LINTON 8-Feb-2003 23 S JAM College St., TX, USA 28-feb-26 SECICH

17 13.04 NiR Zamesha MYLE 1-Jan-2001 25 S LCA Lynchburg, VA, USA 5-dic-25 KICKOFF

18 12.88 Olamide OLALOKU 1-Jan-2003 23 S CAN Winnipeg, CAN 7-mar-26 USPORTSCH

19 12.74 Thelma Noemi FUENTES CAJAS 20-Aug-1992 34 S GUA Houston, TX, USA 10-ene-26 HILTONINVT

. 12.42 Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-Sep-2008 18 U20 BIZ New York, NY, USA 27-dic-25 MARINECORPS

TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (12.50)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 22.50 - Helena Fibingerova (TCH) - Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE - 19FEB1977

NACAC 20.68 - Sarah Mitton (CAN) - Karlsruhe, GER - 07FEB2025

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 20.44 NiR Chase JACKSON 20-Jul-1994 32 S USA St.Islands, NY, USA 28-feb-26 USATFICH

2 20.27 Sarah MITTON 20-Jun-1996 30 S CAN Toronto, CAN 8-feb-26 ONTARIOCH

3 19.23 Abria SMITH 25-Jan-2002 24 S USA St.Islands, NY, USA 28-feb-26 USATFICH

4 19.00 Danniel Thrishanna THOMAS-DODD 11-Nov-1992 34 S JAM Satra, SWE 22-ene-26 BAUHAUSGALAN

5 18.89 Megan HAGUE 11-Nov-2003 23 S USA College St., TX, USA 28-feb-26 SECICH

6 18.69 Akaoma ODELUGA 14-May-2005 21 U23 USA College St., TX, USA 28-feb-26 SECICH

7 17.67 Liv SANDS 17-Sep-2003 23 S CAN Winnipeg, CAN 6-mar-26 USPORTSCH

8 17.40 Lloydricia CAMERON 8-Apr-1996 30 S JAM Saskatoon, CAN 24-ene-26 KOCGAMES

9 17.30 Treneese Eloui HAMILTON 23-Jun-2003 23 S DMA Allendale, MI, USA 7-feb-26 MIKELINTS

10 17.01 Melanie Annette DURON 6-Sep-2003 23 S MEX Birmingham, AL, USA 24-feb-26 SOUTHICH

11 16.90 Kimeka SMITH 23-Sep-2006 20 U23 JAM Brighton, MA, USA 28-feb-26 ACICH

12 16.89 Kelsie MURREL-ROSS 9-Jun-2002 24 S GRN College St., TX, USA 28-feb-26 SECICH

13 16.34 Jazmyne JAMES 7-Oct-2003 23 S JAM Birmingham, AL, USA 28-feb-26 AMERICH

14 15.45 Efe LATHAM 1-Jan-2002 24 S CAN C.Station, TX, USA 7-feb-26 THOMASINVT

15 15.33 Jamora ALVES 12-Sep-2003 23 S GRN Cambridge, MA, USA 13-feb-26 CRIMSONOPEN

16 15.00 Joy EDWARD 1-Jan-2004 22 U23 LCA Youngstown, OH, USA 31-ene-26 YSUINVT

. 13.05 Prizila SUAZO NEGRETE 12-Oct-2005 21 U23 HON Philadelphia, PA, USA 6-feb-26 PENNCLASS

SHOT PUT INDOOR (15.00)
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WOMEN INDOOR 2026
 Version #5 - MAR 10

BY: CARLOS CLEMENTE (ESA) - NACAC STATISTICS

Queries, comments and corrections email to:  ranking.results@yahoo.com

BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.45)

WR 5055 - Nafissatou Thiam (BEL) - Istanbul, TUR - 03MAR2023

NACAC 5004 - Anna Hall (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 16FEB2023

RANK MARK . . NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT . PLACE DATE EVENT

1 4831 Anna HALL 23-Mar-2001 25 S USA Indianapolis, IN, USA 22-feb-26 USATFCECH

2 4603 Timara CHAPMAN 5-May-2000 26 S USA Indianapolis, IN, USA 22-feb-26 USATFCECH

3 4459 Meagan HUMPHRIES 15-Jul-2006 20 U23 USA Indianapolis, IN, USA 26-feb-26 BIG10ICH

4 4440 Hollan POWERS 17-Mar-2003 23 S USA Albuquerque, NM, USA 6-feb-26 NMCOLLCLASS

5 4373 Sienna MACDONALD 15-Aug-2002 24 S CAN Edmonton, CAN 16-ene-26 BEAROPEN

6 4303 Hannah BLAIR 30-Jan-2000 26 S CAN S.College, PA, USA 30-ene-26 PENNNATOPEN

7 4234 Rebecca PARKER 1-Jan-2003 23 S CAN Toronto, CAN 20-feb-26 OUACH

8 4199 Amelia KRISTEN 23-Feb-2004 22 U23 CAN Philadelphia, PA, USA 23-ene-26 PENNELITE

9 3794 Sherika CHRISTIE 3-Feb-2004 22 U23 JAM Lexington, VA, USA 28-feb-26 SOUTHCICH

10 3730 Valeria PAEZ RUEDA 17-Feb-2004 22 U23 MEX Reno, NV, USA 27-feb-26 MOUNTWICH

11 3678 Alexia WALKER 27-Jun-2005 21 U23 JAM Topeka, KS, USA 30-ene-26 WASHBURNOPEN

12 3577 Fabiola DECLET TIRADO 21-Nov-2001 25 S PUR Columbia, MO, USA 30-ene-26 MCGUIREINVT

13 3529 Camille LEWIS 1-Jan-2001 25 S TTO Birmingham, AL, USA 21-feb-26 SWACICH

PENTATHLON INDOOR (3500)
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